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Article

35-317.006

35-915.003

35-317.007

35-317.117

35-915.005

35-916.0041

35-916.0514

35-916.025

35-915.000

35-916.007

35-916.030

35-916.060

35-915.006

35-916.173

35-916.0601

35-916.0039

35-916.0040

35-915.004

35-916.001

35-915.001

35-916.006

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv

" Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Power sockets » Power Frame
Name
Built-in frame POWER FRAME -medium
Built-in frame Power Frame -long
Built-in frame POWER FRAME -long
Power strips POWER FRAME - short, 3 power socket
Built-in frame Power Frame - medium
Power strips POWER FRAME - short, 1 power socket, 2 USB charger, 2 custum module
Power strips POWER FRAME - medium, 2 power socket, 2 USB charger, 1 custum module
Power strips POWER FRAME - long, 2 power socket, 4 custum module
Built-in frame Power Frame -short
Power strips POWER FRAME - long, 3 power socket, 3 custum module
Power strips POWER FRAME - long, 4 power socket, 2 custum module
Power strips POWER FRAME - short, 2 power socket, 1 custum module
Built-in frame Power Frame -long
Power strips POWER FRAME - medium, 3 power socket, 2 USB charger
Power strips POWER FRAME - medium, 2 power socket, 2 custum module
Power strips POWER FRAME - short, 2 power socket, 2 USB charger, 1 custum module
Power strips POWER FRAME - short, 2 power socket, 2 USB charger
Built-in frame Power Frame - medium
Power strips POWER FRAME - short, 1 power socket, 2 custum module
Built-in frame Power Frame -short

Power strips POWER FRAME - medium, 3 power socket, 1 custum module

_ - This article is available upon order only.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

Color

grey

white

grey

black

white

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

white

black

Lenght, mm

267.50

362.50

362.50

267.50

267.50

225.0

Width, mm

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

49.91

82

79.67

55.08

48.05

62

92.44

69.71

40.75

118.58

114.86

57.51

66.32

116.25

68.98

72.38

98.4

57.33

60

24.58

89.28

Price EUR per unit
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